S/NO

20

21

22

REN# / REN
DATE

4528
16/10/2020

5745
24/11/2020

57582
24/11/2020

56448
13/12/2020

46877
20/12/2020

35438
10/01/2021

8950
14/01/2021

23435
09/05/2021

59592
25/05/2021

48288
28/06/2021

57610
21/07/2021

47
2021-10-23

62554
2021-11-25

45383
29/11/2021

24665

16/02/2022

59761

30/03/2022

55560
29/04/2022

25206
22/06/2022

21154
03/07/2022

60250
22/07/2022

59934
20/08/2022

62761
2022-08-21

NAME

IFTIKHAR AHMED

QAZI

MUHAMMAD
AZAD BAIG

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB ANEES

MUHAMMAD
ASIF

IFTIKHAR AHMED

ABDUL
GHAFOOR

FAUZIA TASNIM

TOUQIR SHAKIL

GHULAM
KHADEJA

SULTAN
SIKANDER KHAN

SHOAIB MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD
TARIQ KARIM

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD
USMAN
GHUMAN

MUHAMMAD
SHAHID KHAN

MUNIR HUSSAIN

SHAH

ABDUL HAMID

KHALIQ RAHIM

NASAR IQBAL

SOHAIL JAMIL

KAMRAN ISHAQ

Renewal List

FATHER'S NAME

MEHBOOB

AHMED QAZI

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMAMD

SARWAR

MUHAMAMD
YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

MUNGTOO
KHAN

KHUDA BAKHSH

HASHMAT ALI
KHAN

SHAKIL AHMED

MIRZA KHAN

SHAH
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
MUMTAZ

FAZAL KARIM

NASIR ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM
GHUMAN

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ KHAN

YOUSAF SHAH

ALLAH DITTAH

ABDUL RAHIM

MUHAMMAD
KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD
JAMIL

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ KHAN

PRESENT ADDRESS
VILL BANDI BAKALAN TIMRALP.O CHIKHAR
TEH,HATTIAN, MUZAFFARABAD, AJK
V & P.O. DHULLI, BAGH, AJK
REHMAN COLONY WARD NO CB P O
ISMAILABAD , MUZAFFARABAD, AJK

MAIRA BHARKAY MAHAJAR COLONY,
MIRPUR, AJK

JANDOT P/O SAME FATEH PUR THAKIALA
DISTT KOTLI, KOTLI, AJK

'V PO SOKSAN , BHIMBER, AJK
BALUCH WARD AIRPORT ROAD POLICE
STATION GOWADAR MAKRAN , MAKRAN , AJK

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL,
MIRPUR, AJK

P.O RAIPUR GHASEET PUR AWAN TEHSIL AND
DISTRICT, MIRPUR, AJK

DORONY TEH DADYAL , MIRPUR, AJK

NARH MALKA MOHIRA SHARIF TEH FATEH
PUR THAKIALA KOTLI, KOTLI, AJK

MATIAL MEERA RAWALA KOT DISTT PUNCH ,
RAWALAKOT , AJK

VILL.MANDI, KOTLI, AJK

VILLAGE HEER QUTLY THE, DISTT,
MUZAFFARABAD, AJK

SEC NO.2 DUDHIALDISTT.,, MIRPUR, AJK

KOTIRIAN P.O HAJERA , PONCH, AJK

V.P.O JATAN TEH DISTT , MIRPUR, AJK

VILLAGE NARALI ,P/O NARALI, KOTLI, AJK

VILLAGE TATRI NATEPOONCH TEHSIL HAJIRA

P/O MANDLA(A.K), MUZAFFARABAD, AJK

DHOOKE CHACHAN PO DHAIRY WALTON,
BHIMBER, AJK

KAKUTTA P.O HAJIRA, POONCH, AJK

MORIAN AKHOR BAN P.O & TEHSIL HAJERA,
PUNCH, AJK

DATE OF

BIRTH

5/3/1969

15/10/1964

1/1/1966

04/10/1982

1/11/1987

13-4-1976

25/5/1968

08-08-1992

4/8/1968

15/02/1980

20/02/1986

6/2/1969

01/02/1976

16/2/1975

14/01/1986

2/2/1973

5/5/1981

1/1/1961

18/6/1989

04/12/1994

01/04/1989

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

MATRIC

F.A

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

FSC

MA

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

FSC

MATRIC

MATRIC

F.A

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

F.Sc.

FA

MATRIC

MATRIC



23

S/NO

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

59827
13/09/2022

REN# / REN
DATE

63495
2022-10-15

63359
2022-10-25

33297
09/12/2022

60144
04/02/2023

42581
2023-03-18

43359

2023-04-02

63095

2023-04-14

27436
2023-09-12

63559
2024-08-05

ADNAN SHABBIR

NAME

ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD
SAQIB HANIF

MUHAMMAD ZIA
UL HAQ

SYED ZAHEER UL
HASSAN GILANI

FAZIL
MUHAMMAD

TARIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD
RIYASAT

FAZAL
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
SHAHID
MAKHDOOM

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

FATHER'S NAME

MUNSHI KHAN

MUHAMMAD
HANIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD
EHSAN UL HAQ

SYED MEHBOOB
SHAH GILANI

NAZAR
MUHAMMAD

RAJ WALI

MUHAMMAD
NASEEM

MUHAMMAD
RAHIM

RAJA
MAKHDOOM
HUSSAIN KHAN

SEHLER P.O GORA NAKKA , BHIMBER, AJK

PRESENT ADDRESS

VILL & P/O TARALA TEH, SEHNSA DISTT,
KKOTLI, KOTLI, AJK

VILL TAPHALA P.O DANNA KHALAI,
MUZAFFARABAD, AJK

AL HAQ MEMORIAL HOMOEO & DENTAL
CLINIC DISTT & TEH DADYAL MAIN BAZAR
KHADIMABAD AJK MIRPURCLINIC MAIN
BAZAR KHAOLIMABAD , MIRPUR, AJK

NEAR GOUSIA MOSQUE WARD 8,
MUZAFFRABAD , AJK

FAIZABAD P/O MUSTANG TEH, AND DISTT,,
MUSTUNG, AJK

P/O CHAKOTHI VILL MOHRA SADIQ
ABADJAMMU KASHMIR DISTT,
MUZAFFARABAD, MUZAFFARABAD, AJK

KERI POTHI MALKAN P.O RAWLAKOT ,
POONCH, AJK

KHAIRABAD SHERAQ TEH, HARNAI DISTT,
HARNAI, AJK

P.O GARHI DOPATA SINGOUR,
MUZAFFARABAD, AJK

22/05/1993

DATE OF

BIRTH

20-8-1967

12/05/1998

25-12-1978

8/11/1978

8-6-1975

1978-01-01

18/5/1981

10-10-1983

19/10/1977

MATRIC

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

FA

MATRIC

MATRIC

BA

BA

FSC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC



